
Cafeterias

Non-Profit
$35
$55
$55
$55

For-Profit
$55
$75
$75
$75

Elementary
Middle School
High School
Aŋpétu Téča

Hourly Rental Rates

Auditoriums

Middle School:
RAMS Theater
(Seats 300)

High School:
Nielsen Auditorium
(Seats 575)

High School:
Thein Auditorium
(Seats 730)

Non-Profit
$75








$100







$150

Contact Facility Office for costs.

Current rates as of July 2023.

Athletic Fields, Stadium, and Tennis Courts

General (10-30)
Large (30-50)
Fairview Room (Half)
Fairview Room (Whole)

Concession Stand

Classrooms

Non-Profit
$25
$35
$45
$80

For-Profit
$40
$50
$60
$95

For-Profit
$100








$125







Contact
for pricing

Pools

Parkview
Aŋpétu Téča

Parkview pool is 25 yards long, 6 lanes wide, and
3-5 feet deep. Pool has a 11-foot diving well.
Maximum of 100 swimmers. One lifeguard per 20
participants is required.

Aŋpétu Téča Pool is 25 yards long, 4 lanes wide,
and 3-5 feet deep. Maximum of 50 swimmers.
One lifeguard per 20 participants required.

Non-Profit
$55
$55

For-Profit
$95
$95

Concession Stand

Permit user is responsible for obtaining all
needed food service permits as required by
Ramsey County Health Department.

Non-Profit
$25/day

For-Profit
$35/day

All rates are per hour unless noted. Rentals have a 2-hour minimum and require district staffing.
Rates are subject to change without notice.

1 Court Gym
2 Court Gym

Non-Profit
$45
$60

For-Profit
$80
$95

Gymnasiums


