## **Hourly Rental Rates**

All rates are per hour unless noted. Rentals have a 2-hour minimum and require district staffing.

Rates are subject to change without notice.

		-			
Pools			Auditoriums		
Parkview Aŋpétu Téča	Non-Profit \$55 \$55	For-Profit \$95 \$95	Middle School: RAMS Theater (Seats 300)	Non-Profit \$75	For-Profit \$100
Parkview pool is 25 yards long, 6 lanes wide, and 3-5 feet deep. Pool has a 11-foot diving well. Maximum of 100 swimmers. One lifeguard per 20 participants is required.			High School: Nielsen Auditorium (Seats 575)	\$100	\$125
Aŋpétu Téča Pool is 25 yards long, 4 lanes wide, and 3-5 feet deep. Maximum of 50 swimmers. One lifeguard per 20 participants required.			High School: Thein Auditorium (Seats 730)	\$150	Contact for pricing
Classrooms			Cafeterias		
General (10-30) Large (30-50) Fairview Room (H Fairview Room (W		For-Profit \$40 \$50 \$60 \$95	Elementary Middle School High School Aŋpétu Téča	Non-Profit \$35 \$55 \$55 \$55	For-Profit \$55 \$75 \$75 \$75
Concession Stand			Athletic Fields, Stadium, and Tennis Courts		
Concession Stand	Non-Profit d \$25/day	For-Profit \$35/day	Contact Facility Office for costs.		
Permit user is responsible for obtaining all needed food service permits as required by Ramsey County Health Department.			Current rates as of July 2023.		
	Gymnasiums				
	Non-Profit	For-Profit			

\$80

\$95

\$45

\$60

1 Court Gym

2 Court Gym